

## **Achievement Award Nomination**

Date:	
To: AOWMA Nominating Committee	
Email submission to: rebecca@aowma.cor	<u>n</u>
I	(print name) as a member in good standing of the AOWMA,
member number*	do hereby nominate
for the follow Achievement Award (check	one):
Lifetime Achievement Member Award of Excellence	
My reasons for nominating this person:	

Signature of Nominator



## **Lifetime Achievement Award:**

The AOWMA Lifetime Achievement Award is presented in recognition and celebration of one's lifelong commitment to improving the onsite wastewater industry in Alberta. This prestigious award is presented to an outstanding individual who has positively influenced the growth of onsite wastewater industry in Alberta, with openness and transparency, dealing with all matters in a forthright manner, contributed significantly to the onsite wastewater community, shown dedication to upholding the Association's Code of Conduct, and inspired future generations of onsite professionals.

## Member Award of Excellence:

The AOWMA Member Award of Excellence is presented to a member whose achievements in their career, the community, and the profession have brought honour to the onsite wastewater profession while showing dedication to upholding the Association's Code of Conduct.